How To Order
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
M8 PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSP-017 1-3
M8 NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-017 1-3
M8 PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* All Models OHSP-011 1-3
M8 NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor (90° barrel) w/Qk. Disc.* All Models OHSN-011 1-3
M8 PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 2520, 2535, 3230, 3250 OISP-011 1-3
M8 NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 2520, 2535, 3230, 3250 OISN-011 1-3
M12 PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 4040, 4070 OISP-017 1-3
M12 NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 4040, 4070 OISN-017 1-3
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (3 Holders + 2 Flags) See Datasheet 1
M8 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-010 1-3
M8 Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models CABL-013 1-3
M12 Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 4040, 4070 CABL-014 1-3
M12 Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 4040, 4070 CABL-018 1-3
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Fitting Push-in Straight M5 - 6mm O.D. Tube 2520, 2535 PLFT-037 1-2
Fitting Push-in 90° Elbow  M5 - 6mm O.D. Tube 2520, 2535 PLFT-041 1-2
Fitting Push-in Straight G1/8 - 6mm O.D. Tube 3230, 3250, 4040, 4070 PLFT-038 1-2
Fitting Push-in 90° Elbow  G1/8 - 6mm O.D. Tube 3230, 3250, 4040, 4070 PLFT-042 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Features:
• �Robust long stroke, high grip force precision gripper
• �Rack and pinion design with double acting pistons
• �Shielded design to repel chips and particulates
• �Synchronous or non-synchronous jaw operation
• �Spring assist option maintains grip
in case of air pressure loss
• �Multi-position sensing up to 3 locations
Applications:
• �Packaging, pick and place applications
• �Long finger gripping applications
• �Large and heavy part handling
Accessories
DPL-4070
DPL-4040
DPL-3250
DPL-3230
DPL-2535
DPL-2520
(USB key shown for scale)
 -  -  -
Base Model
DPL
Spring Description
“Blank” No Spring
R Spring Assist
Jaw Synchronization Description
“Blank” Synchronous
NS Non-Synchronous Operation
Size
2520 3250
2535 4040
3230 4070
GR-PRC  |  23 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
2-Jaw Precision Parallel Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
DPL Series
Specifications Units 2520 2535 3230
Total Rated Grip Force F @ 100 psi N [lb] 811 [182] 768 [173] 1359 [306]